
Pos Motoclub

1 Berbenno 2730 3100 2950 3080 3030 3010 3220 3060 6540 30720 0 0

2 Cairatese 1782 1775 1509 1219 1408 973 257 1971 1152 12046 18674 18674

3 Energy 951 1035 782 1016 991 760 550 765 1508 8358 22362 3688

4 Lumezzane 1241 654 973 955 920 740 775 504 960 7722 22998 636

5 Arsago Corse 1116 540 823 580 890 890 605 706 1078 7228 23492 494

6 Apj Racing Team 989 1236 544 811 290 828 340 532 1122 6692 24028 536

7 Vimercate 476 585 401 826 776 570 595 822 1164 6215 24505 477

8 Bergamo 420 430 420 295 390 330 1556 3841 26879 2374

9

Gorlese Mario 

Colombo 226 256 238 241 708 721 290 770 290 3740 26980 101

10 Mx Revel 0 226 210 460 390 653 780 2719 28001 1021

11 Rt 973 Mx School 261 305 290 305 320 150 620 2251 28469 468

12 Fast Team 232 310 261 556 243 264 310 2176 28544 75

13 Quattro T 300 340 285 320 340 340 1925 28795 251

14 Cremona 1040 785 1825 28895 100

15 Tre Pievi 340 350 300 330 360 1680 29040 145

16 Somma Lombardo 244 280 260 285 280 280 1629 29091 51

17 Costa Volpino 390 750 420 1560 29160 69

18 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano1000 500 1500 29220 60

19 Abbiate Guazzone 320 320 340 340 1320 29400 180

21 Oggiono 390 135 271 275 1071 29649 249

22 Varzi 245 256 242 252 995 29725 76

23 Pippo Levati 145 285 275 275 980 29740 15

24 Parini 275 235 510 30210 470

25 G.F. Racer 256 256 30464 254
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26 Team Lacroce 250 250 30470 6

27 8Biano 0 30720 250

28 A.M.C. 93 0 30720 0

29 Achille Varzi 0 30720 0


